TIME ROOM D2.212 ROOM D2.204 ROOM D2.205 COURTYARD ALL DAY

10.00am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
11.15am
11.30am
11.45am
12.00pm
12.15pm
12.30pm
12.45pm
1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
2.30pm
2.45pm

3.00pm
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Jesse Malthouse — Humans in Geelong
What would you do if you had it all?

Chloe Hayden - Princess Aspien
Autism, creating a fairy-tale within your
circumstances, and helping others find

their happily ever after

Human Library
Hear from young refugees and
new arrivals

Taegan Stotz - Lifeline
What we do at Lifeline

Bec Jones - Villawood Communities
Importance of building communities

Alex Marshall - Climate Activist
Climate, environment and sustainability

PROGRAM

Welcome to Country Nikki & Norm Stanley
Mayor Bruce Harwood, Deakin VC Professor lain Martin, Barwon Health CEO Frances Diver
Writing competition winners announced, Book Launched

10.20am Bollywood Dancers

10.40am Biser Macedonian Dance Group

11am With One Voice Community Choir

11.20am Lithuanian Dancers

11.40am Widya Luvtari Indonesian Dance

12pm Medimime - Repunzel

12.10pm Jack Treacy 12 & Kim Cooper

12.20pm GSODA Junior Players

12.40pm Wild Moves on the Surfcoast
Drum & Dance

1.00pm The Dance, led by
Humans in Geelong

1.15pm Barwon Health -
Leo Coolhaas & Chris Mackey

1.30pm Rach Brennan

2.00pm Bluebird Songwriters

2.30pm La Vida Salsa Latin Dance

46. Reimaginarium
47.Dragons Abreast
48. Deakin Fairtrade

49, Elf Squad

50. Daniella D’Amore of Anima -
Mindfulness

Face Painting, Henna
Crafts for Kids — Urban Upcycle

St Leonards Men'’s Shed
wooden bird boxes with children

Geelong Crusaders
Re-enactment Society

Orange Sky Laundry Van
Barwon Voices

CRAG - Combined Refugee Action
Group Conversation Tent

Dame Edna Average roving
Dazzling Dan ‘the Magic Man'’ roving

Liam’s Art Geelong

Sponsors: Villawood Properties, Deakin University, City of Greater Geelong, MFE, Snap Geelong



2019 Humans in Geelong Exhibitor Floorplan

1. Humans in Geelong (Door Prizes) 16. Life Activities Club 31. PALZ / Volunteering Geelong
Ul SIul 10 11 2. Awesome Men’s Group 17. Paint like Picasso 32. Norlane Healing Hands
D2.204 3. The Farm Next Door 18. EATS Protein Balls 33. Kardinia Rotary
REeoS 4. Piano Bar Geelong 19. Enrico Photographic Art 34. Geelong Sustainability
5. The Empowerment Challenge 20 Lifeline 35. Cherished Pets
6. Ocean Mind 21. Young WILD (Women in 36. Zonta
37 7. Anam Cara Local Democracy) 37. River’s Gift
8. The One that was Different (book) 22. Art Sarah Karnis 38. Chloe Hayden - Princess
9. Girl Guides 23. Art Fay Valcanis Aspien
10. A Place of Calm, Decluttering 24. Ali Shiny Sparkly Unicorn 39. ArtsKool
36 38 11. Blood Service 25. Transitions Streets 40. Villawood Communities
12. AMCS Geelong 26. FridaysforFuture 41. Wombat’s Wish
13. One Fire Geelong 27. Fibre Artist Caroline 42. Breezydine
14. Type 1 Foundation 28. Shamana, David Seery, Art 43. A Fresh Legacy
15. Cystic Fibrosis Foundation & 29. GAWS Animal Welfare 44. PT Transport
Donate Life 30. World Heart Connection 45. Quota International
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