

TIME	ROOM D2.212	ROOM D2.204	ROOM D2.205	COURTYARD	ALL DAY
10.00am				Welcome to Country Nikki & Norm Stanley Mayor Bruce Harwood, Deakin VC Professor Iain Martin, Barwon Health CEO Frances Diver Writing competition winners announced, Book Launched	
10.15am					
10.30am					
10.45am					
11.00am	Chris Lytas - The Man Walk Making people comfortable with speaking about the uncomfortable	Phillipa Challis - Laughter Club Laughter Yoga		10.20am Bollywood Dancers	FOYER EXHIBITORS
11.15am				10.40am Biser Macedonian Dance Group	46. Reimaginarium
11.30am				11am With One Voice Community Choir	47. Dragons Abreast
11.45am				11.20am Lithuanian Dancers	48. Deakin Fairtrade
12.00pm	Jesse Malthouse – Humans in Geelong What would you do if you had it all?	Vicki Perrett - Geelong Sustainability Sustainable House Day		11.40am Widya Luvarti Indonesian Dance	49. Elf Squad
12.15pm				12pm Medimime - Repunzel	50. Daniella D'Amore of Anima – Mindfulness
12.30pm				12.10pm Jack Treacy 12 & Kim Cooper	
12.45pm				12.20pm GSODA Junior Players	
1.00pm	Cathy Roth PALZ & Louise Day Dementia Australia Supporting friends and family with Alzheimer's	Marion Ivermee-Villarosa - A Place of Calm Decluttering		12.40pm Wild Moves on the Surfcoast Drum & Dance	
1.15pm				1.00pm The Dance, led by Humans in Geelong	
1.30pm				1.15pm Barwon Health – Leo Coolhaas & Chris Mackey	
1.45pm				1.30pm Rach Brennan	
2.00pm	Chloe Hayden - Princess Aspien Autism, creating a fairy-tale within your circumstances, and helping others find their happily ever after	Daniella D'Amore - Anima Mindfulness		2.00pm Bluebird Songwriters	
2.15pm				2.30pm La Vida Salsa Latin Dance	
2.30pm					
2.45pm					
3.00pm					

2019 Humans in Geelong Exhibitor Floorplan

